
41d From  Swords  Business Park  Towards Lwr.  Abbey St. 
Páirc  Gnó Shoird, Kealy’s  Pub,  Ionad  Siopadóireachta Omni,  Stáisiún  Dhroim  Conrach, 
Sráid na Mainistreach Íochtarach 

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday –  Friday 

09:00  17:20 

Saturday 

NO  SERVICE 

Sunday 

NO SERVICE

Swords Business Park  »  15  mins  »  Kealy’s  Pub  » 10  mins  »  Omni  Shopping Centre  »  15  mins  »  Drumcondra  Train  Station   »  8mins  » 

Lwr.  Abbey  St. 

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages  96  04  Swords Business Park 

 95 05  Swords Rd. 

  (Malahide /  Feltrim  Roundabout) 

 94 06  Swords Rd.  (Pinnock  Hill House) 

 93 07  Swords Rd.  (Kilronan House) 

 92 08  Swords Rd.  (Kettles Lane) 

 91 09  Coachman’s  Inn 

 90 10  North Rd. to Airport 

 89 11  Kealy’s  Pub 

 88 12  Corner  Collinstown  Rd. 

 87 13  Cloghran  Service Station 

 86 14  Swords Rd.  (Turnapin  Lane) 

 85 15  Swords Rd.  (Santry Stadium) 

 84 16  Swords  Rd.  (Santry Ave.) 

 83  17  Swords  Rd.  (Lorcan Rd.) 

 82  18  Swords  Rd.  (Shanowen  Rd.) 

 81  19  Swords  Rd.  (Collins Ave.) 

 80  20  Drumcondra  Rd. Upr. (Griffith Avenue)  

 79  21  Drumcondra  Rd. Upr.  (Clonturk Park) 

 78  22  Drumcondra Rail  Station 

 77 23  Dorset  St.  (North  Circular Rd.) 

 76  24  Mountjoy  Sq. / Dorset  St. 

  (North  Fredrick  St.) 

 75  25  Lwr. Abbey  St. 

Version TT 20.1 Tel. (01) 873 4222 



 

    

41d From  Lwr. Abbey  St.  Towards Swords Business Park 
Sráid na Mainistreach Íochtarach, Stáisiún Dhroim Conrach, Ionad Siopadóireachta Omni, 
Kealy’s Pub, Páirc Gnó Shoird 

Buses  leave 
terminus  at Monday –  Friday 

07:30 07:40

Saturday 

NO  SERVICE 

Sunday 

NO SERVICE

Lwr.  Abbey  St.  »  8 mins  »  Drumcondra  Train Station  » 15  mins »  Omni  Shopping Centre  »  10 mins  »  Kealy’s  Pub  »  15  mins  »  Swords 

Business  Park 

All times are off peak estimates 

Fare  stages 75  25  Lwr.  Abbey  St. 

76  24  Mountjoy Sq.  / Dorset  St.                           
  (North  Fredrick  St.) 

77  23  Dorset St.  (North  Circular Rd.) 

78  22  Drumcondra Rail  Station 

79  21  Drumcondra  Rd.  Upr.  (Clonturk Park) 

80  20  Drumcondra  Rd.  Upr.  (Griffith Ave.) 

81  19  Swords Rd.  (Collins Ave.) 

82  18  Swords Rd.  (Shanowen  Rd.) 

83  17  Swords Rd.  (Lorcan  Rd.) 

84  16  Swords Rd.  (Santry Ave.) 

85  15  Swords Rd.  (Santry Stadium) 

86  14  Swords Rd.  (Turnapin  Lane) 

87  13  Cloghran  Service  Station 

88  12  Corner  Collinstown  Rd. 

89  11  Kealy’s Pub 

90  10  North  Rd. to  Airport 

91  09  Coachman’s  Inn 

92  08  Swords  Rd.  (Kettles Lane) 

93  07  Swords  Rd.  (Kilronan  House) 

94  06  Swords  Rd.  (Pinnock  Hill  House) 

95  05  Swords  Rd.                                           
  (Malahide  /  Feltrim  Roundabout) 

96  04  Swords  Business Park 
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